La Mesa-Spring Valley Teachers Association  Executive Board 2020 - 2021
Dennis Blevins, President – DBlevins@lmsvteachers.org
Deborah Childers, Vice President – DChilders@lmsvteachers.org
Britney Shapiro, Treasurer - BShapiro@lmsvteachers.org
Lori Wilcox, Secretary - LWilcox@lmsvteachers.org
Stacey Leichtamer - Area 1 Representative- SLeichtamer@lmsvteachers.org
Keith Kleinstiver - Area 2 Representative - KKleinstiver@lmsvteachers.org
Bruce Crenshaw - Area 3 Representative - BCrenshaw@lmsvteachers.org
Bernadette Filippone - Area 4 Representative – BFilippone@lmsvteachers.org
Matt Worthington – Support Services Representative– MWorthington@lmsvteachers.org

La Mesa-Spring Valley Teachers Association Standing Committees
(2020-2021) 
 
Bargaining:
Emily Scheitlin – Chair - EScheitlin@lmsvteachers.org
Dennis Blevins – DBlevins@lmsvteachers.org
Marianne Ek - MEk@lmsvteachers.org
Stephanie Hammes - SHammes@lmsvteachers.org
Rachel Lawson(Abubo) - RAbubo@lmsvteachers.org
Stacey Leichtamer - SLeichtamer@lmsvteachers.org

Catastrophic Leave:
Dennis Blevins - DBlevins@lmsvteachers.org
Emily Scheitlin - EScheitlin@lmsvteachers.org

Curriculum:
Amy Hartig – Chair - AHartig@lmsvteachers.org 
Dennis Blevins - DBlevins@lmsvteachers.org
Deborah Childers - DChilders@lmsvteachers.org
Sharon Cox - SCox@lmsvteachers.org
Keith Kleinstiver - KKleinstiver@lmsvteachers.org
Elizabeth Lamping - ELamping@lmsvteachers.org
Rickie Santers (6th, LPE) - RSanters@lmsvteachers.org
Molly Rossiter - MRossiter@lmsvteachers.org
 
Elections:
John Uhren – Chair - JUhren@lmsvteachers.org
2.) Area 1 -Kathy Sheets - KSheets@lmsvteachers.org
3.) Area 2 -Ronda Champagne - RChampagne@lmsvteachers.org
4.) Area 3 - 
5.) Area 4 - 
 
Grievance:
Jen Bradford – Chair - JBradford@lmsvteachers.org
Dennis Blevins - DBlevins@lmsvteachers.org
Janet Coover - JCoover@lmsvteachers.org
 

Insurance / Benefits:
Dennis Blevins - DBlevins@lmsvteachers.org
Deborah Childers - DChilders@lmsvteachers.org
Stacey Leichtamer - SLeichtamer@lmsvteachers.org

Human Rights:
Elyssa Droge - EDroge@lmsvteachers.org
Angie Rosenkrantz - ARosenkrantz@lmsvteachers.org
Liz Weaver - LWeavers@lmsvteachers.org
Julie Malone - JMalone@lmsvteachers.org
Kathy Sheets - KSheets@lmsvteachers.org
Tom Handley - THandley@lmsvteachers.org
Stephanie Hammes - SHammes@lmsvteachers.org
Molly Rossiter – MRossiter@lmsvteachers.org

Leading Educator Effective Practice Committee:
Emily Scheitlin – Chair EScheitlin@lmsvteachers.org
Dennis Blevins - DBlevins@lmsvteachers.org
Deb Brown - DebBrownEScheitlin@lmsvteachers.org

Member Appreciation:
Stacey Leichtamer – Chair - SLeichtamer@lmsvteachers.org
Dennis Blevins DBlevins@lmsvteachers.org
Lori Wilcox - LWilcox@lmsvteachers.org
Emily Scheitlin - EScheitlin@lmsvteachers.org
Bernadette Filippone – BFilippone@lmsvteachers.org
 
Membership:
Deborah Childers – Chair - DChilders@lmsvteachers.org
Britany Shapiro - BShapiro@lmsvteachers.org
Stephanie Rutledge - SRutledge@lmsvteachers.org
 
NEA Delegate:
Julie Malone - JMalone@lmsvteachers.org
 
Political Action:
Kathy Sheets – Chair -  KSheets@lmsvteachers.org
Britany Shapiro -  BShapiro@lmsvteachers.org
Tom Handley - THandley@lmsvteachers.org
Shane Barkley – SBarkley@lmsvteachers.org
Bruce Crenshaw - BCrenshaw@lmsvteachers.org

Service Center Council:
Dennis Blevins - DBlevins@lmsvteachers.org
Deborah Childers - DChilders@lmsvteachers.org
Amy Hartig - AHartig@lmsvteachers.org

Special Ed Task Force:
Matt Worthington – Chair – MWorthington@lmsvteachers.org
Ileana Vargas (SAI, LPE) - IVargas@lmsvteachers.org
Julie Malone - JMalone@lmsvteachers.org
Sarah Williams (Monarch, FLH added 12/10/20) - SarahWilliams@lmsvteachers.org

State Council:
Amy Hartig - AHartig@lmsvteachers.org

Superintendent’s Communication:
Lori Wilcox – Chair - LWilcox@lmsvteachers.org
Dennis Blevins - DBlevins@lmsvteachers.org
Brittney Ortega (PKWY) - BOrtega@lmsvteachers.org
Britany Shapiro - BShapiro@lmsvteachers.org
Tracy Beach - TBeach@lmsvteachers.org
Stacey Leichtamer -  SLeichtamer@lmsvteachers.org
 
Wellness:
Dennis Blevins - DBlevins@lmsvteachers.org
Monica Garls (SAI, STEAM) MGarls@lmsvteachers.org
Bernadette Filippone - BFilippone@lmsvteachers.org
Bruce Crenshaw - BCrenshaw@lmsvteachers.org

 
 
 
 

